
Explorer Firefighter Mini- Academy 
 

Description:  A ‘fire academy’ style training specify designed for, very young, new members. 
   Completion of this course will make it easier to integrate into regular  
   Wednesday night trainings. 
 

Location:  WFD Station 21, 125 Beamer Street, Wvvl 
 

Lead Instructors:  Laurel Brown, Firefighter 
   Zack Huff, Firefighter 
    

Advisors:  Serena Brown, Admin Officer 
   Larry Brown, Firefighter 
 

Book:    Essentials of Firefighting as needed (provided) 

Cost 
Class—$0 
Book—$0 
PPE—$0 

Date Time Subject Skills Completion 

Thur. Oct. 17 1800-2100 
Parent’s & Student  

Orientation 
Health/Safety & Equip. 

Fire House Tour 
Academy Etiquette 
PT Demo 

Thur. Oct. 24 1800-2100 
Structure PPE 
Structure Tools 

Don/Doff PPE 
SCBAs & Nozzles  

Thur. Oct 31 TBA 
Halloween Candy  

Giveaway 
Public Relations 

Wed. Nov 6 
Regular Training Night 

1800-2100 Dinner Meeting  

Thur. Nov 7 1800-2100 
Rescue Techniques 

Extrication 
LARRO & Rescue 
Hurst Tools 

Thur. Nov 14 1800-2100 
Helicopter & 

First aid 
LZs 
Recognize Emergencies 

Thur. Nov 21 1800-2100 
Wildland PPE 
Mobil Attack 

Wildland Tools / Cut line 
Hose lay & Shelter Deploy 

Thur. Nov 28  No Training—Thanksgiving  

Wed. Dec 4 
Regular Training Night 

1800-2100 Dinner Meeting  

Thur. Dec 5 1800-2100 
Hydrants, Nozzles 

Master Stream 
Fire Extinguishers 
Hose Evolutions 

Thur. Dec 12 1800-2100 
Forcible Entry 

Ventilation 
FF Survival 
Ladders 

Thur. Dec. 19 1800-2100 Fire Behavior 
Live Fire @ Training 
Grounds 

FIRE CHIEF / DISTRICT FIRE MARSHAL 

Todd Corbett 

POST OFFICE BOX 447 

125 BREMER STREET 

WEAVERVILLE CA. 96093 
 

PHONE: (530) 623 - 6156 

FAX: (530) 623-5115 

EMAIL: WFDCLERK@WFDCA.ORG 

*Schedule Subject to change 


